

Part A 5051 To Nafinpur. Part B cut of HLR
Bridge 4X18. 7500 Span with Approach and 2000

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

UNDER-10000

PART-10 MMGSY-SC

DIVISION

BACOI

SUB-DIVISION

Kadua

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B.No-1942

RUP PRAKASH SINHA
Agreement No - 55-SB-B-2021-22

ABSTRACT OF COST

1st ON A/E Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

PART- B

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Construction of					
Bridge 4x18.75M span with					
200M approach road in 8015					
to Nagarpur					
Agency: - Sri Ruo Prakash Singh					
Age NO 55 CRD/2021-22					
Date of start - 11.12.2021					
Date of completion 10.12.2022					
1/6 providing and construction					
Temp. earth island.					
3 Nos wide TMB P- (12)					
@ Rs 7544.65/each - Rs 2,26,334 = 0					
2/6 providing and const.					

one span service road.					
56.25 wide P- (12)					
@ Rs 3847 = 47000 - Rs 216,420 = 0					
3/34 providing & fixing 'Logo'					
of project information					
Sign Board with 'Logo'					
2.0 Nos wide TMB P- (12)					
8865 = 93/each - Rs 17732 = 0					
4/5 S/F of Hyped bar reinf.					
in foundation comp.					
as per draw & IS					
73.745 MT wide TMB P- (13)					
22.611 MT wide TMB (18)					
96.356					
96.371					
Rs 460786 = 0					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2.529 MT wide TMB P- (14)					
3.491 MT wide TMB P- (19)					
6.020 MT					
Rs 26537 = 93 MT					340,358=0
9/3 P.V. 2 laying R.C.C.					
M30 in pile cap.					
192.78 m ³ wide TMB P- (14)					
272.65 m ³ wide TMB P-					
465.43 m ³ (19)					
Rs 7783 = 62 m ³					
					Rs 36,08,767=0

	Rs 2,18,16,497=0
	2,18,14,160=00
Add 12% GST	Rs 26,17,699=00
	Rs 2,44,31,859=00
Add 1% Labour case	Rs 2,46,52,642=00
	2,46,50,000=00
less 10.99%	Rs 27,09,325=00
	Rs 2,19,43,317=00
	2,19,40,965=00

Attested.

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता,
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कान प्रमंडल

क.स.स.ई. (कटिहार)

14-6-22

9/5/22

Ad
9/5/22
GE

75

mm